
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!          Week of 12/01/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
ADP       www.adp.com  
Aetna      http://www.aetna.com  
Alere Inc.     http://www.alere.com/us/en/about/our-people/careers.html 
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/ 
Baker Tilly     http://www.bakertilly.com/Careers 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Barnes & Noble    http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/careers/379003501/ 
Bayada Home Health   www.bayada.com 
Boston Market     http://bostonmarketjobs.com/ 
Bridgestone Americas Inc   www.bsro.jobs 
Broadridge Financial Solutions  http://corp.broadridge.com/careers/  
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
CA Technologies, Inc.    www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Chipotle Mexican Grill   http://www.chipotle.com/en-us/careers/get_rolling/get_rolling.aspx  
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html  
Comfort Keepers    http://comfortkeepers.com/employment/career-opportunities 
CUPS frozen yogurt – That’s Hot  https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
Cybercoders.com     http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/  
Exelis, Inc.      http://www.exelisinc.com/careers/Pages/default.aspx 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Good Shepherd Hospice   http://goodshepherdhospice.chsli.org/positions.html 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
HSBC       www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.   https://careers-leslies.icims.com/ 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys      www.macysjobs.com 
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
Merry Maids Limited Partnership  http://www.merrymaids.com/local-jobs 
National Grid     www.nationalgridus.com 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
New York Community Bancorp  www.mynycb.com 
New York State Civil Service  www.cs.ny.gov/jobseeker   
Nordstrom      http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
ORACLE     http://www.oracle.com/us/corporate/careers/index.html 
Our Lady of Consolation   http://olc.chsli.org/html/open_jobs.html  
People's United Bank   www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
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Phoenix House     www.phoenixhouse.org/careers  
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Sage Hospitality Resources   http://sagehospitality.jobs/    
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers  
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center  
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
SYSCO     http://www.sysco.com/careers.html 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Thermo Fisher Scientific   https://careers.thermofisher.com  
Travelers Insurance     www.travelers.com   
UPS Store     https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
WellPoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Wendy's     https://www.wendys.com/en-us/careers  
Whole Foods Market    http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers  
Winthrop University Hospital  http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
Zebra Technologies    https://www.zebra.com/us/en/about-zebra/work/careers.html   
Zinburger     https://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
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